
12/22/2015

St. Edwards JV vs Morris JV played on 12/22/15  ( 41 - 58 )
Type: Christmas Cla

Score by Periods 1st 2nd 3rd 4th
Morris JV             20 13 20 5
St. Edwards JV    18 8 6 9

Player

Will Gaston

Matt Schimbke

Collan O'Neill

AJ Franklin

Ryan Pomeroy

Dan Falco

Austin Vana

Liam Jackson

Max Marcordes

Reno Domel

Tyler Anderson

Josh Buttrum

Jullian Ramos

Dominick Szpila

Brett Kruska

Total for Game

#

10

32
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2
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GP
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1
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1

1
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1
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9

7

5
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2

2

2

1

0
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0
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0
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41

FGM

4

3

3

2

1

1

0

1

0

0

0
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0

0

0

15

3PM

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

2

2PM

4

1

3

2

1

1

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

13

FTM

3

1

1

1

0

0

2

0

1

0

0

0

0

0

0

9

FTA

4

2

3

2

0

0

2

0

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

15

FT%

75.0

50.0

33.3

50.0

0.0

0.0

100.0

0.0

50.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

0.0

60.0

PF

2

3

1

2

1

1

2

1

0

0

0

0

1

0

1

15

HI

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

11

0

0

11

11

11

11

11

Eff

10

8

5

4

2

2

2

2

0

0

0

0

0

0

0

35

[GP]-Games [PTS]-Total Points [FGM]-Field Goals Made [3PM]-3pt Made [2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made [FTA]-Free 
Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw % [PF]-Personal Fouls [HI]-Hi Game [Eff]-Efficiency 


