St. Edwards JV vs Morris JV played on 12/22/15 (41 - 58) Type: Christmas Cla

Score by Periods	1st	2nd	3rd	4th
Morris JV	20	13	20	5
St. Edwards JV	18	8	6	9

Player	#	GP	*PTS	FGM	3PM	2PM	FTM	FTA	FT%	PF	НІ	Eff
Will Gaston	10	1	11	4	0	4	3	4	75.0	2	11	10
Matt Schimbke	32	1	9	3	2	1	1	2	50.0	3	11	8
Collan O'Neill	41	1	7	3	0	3	1	3	33.3	1	11	5
AJ Franklin	33	1	5	2	0	2	1	2	50.0	2	11	4
Ryan Pomeroy	14	1	2	1	0	1	0	0	0.0	1	11	2
Dan Falco	21	1	2	1	0	1	0	0	0.0	1	11	2
Austin Vana	24	1	2	0	0	0	2	2	100.0	2	11	2
Liam Jackson	54	1	2	1	0	1	0	0	0.0	1	11	2
Max Marcordes	23	1	1	0	0	0	1	2	50.0	0	11	0
Reno Domel	2	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0	0	0	0
Tyler Anderson	3	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0	0	0	0
Josh Buttrum	22	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0	0	11	0
Jullian Ramos	25	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0	1	11	0
Dominick Szpila	30	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0	0	11	0
Brett Kruska	31	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0.0	1	11	0
Total for Game		0	41	15	2	13	9	15	60.0	15	11	35

[GP]-Games [PTS]-Total Points [FGM]-Field Goals Made Throw Attempts [FT%]-Free Throw %

[3PM]-3pt Made [PF]-Personal Fouls

[2PM]-2pt Made [FTM]-Free Throws Made [HI]-Hi Game [Eff]-Efficiency

[FTA]-Free